(EMD) 

1. “HIRING  OF  40 NOS 
MIDI  (9.0  MTRS) Air 

Conditioning 
(without   heating 
system) FULLY BUILT 
PURE  ELECTRIC 
BUSES INCLUDING 
APPROPRIATE  AND 
ADEQUATE     BUS 
CHARGING 
STATIONS      ON 
KILOMETER  BASIS 
FOR A PERIOD OF 10 
YEARS.” 

64,195 KM 
(Sixty Four 

Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety 
Five Annually) 

As 
mentioned 

in Part-B 

CEO, 
CCBSS, 

Chandigarh 

Indian 
Rupees 
Thirty 
lakhs. 

NOTES:- 

1. Bid shall be submitted online in two bids system (except EMD and Bid processing fee to be 

submitted physically on or before last date and time for uploading of tender) and Bid shall